
2011 CENTURION BASEBALL TEAM SCHEDULE 
 
Western State Police and Fire Game - Ontario, CA. 
 Monday, June 06 thru Friday, June 10 
 
Nevada Police and Fire Games - Las Vegas, NV. 
Tuesday, August 02 thru Saturday, August 06 
 
San Diego Police Games - San Diego, CA. 
Thursday, August 11 thru Saturday, August 13  
 
Pacific Coast Baseball Wood Bat League Schedule ( All games start at 7:00pm) 
Thursday, June 02 Centurions vs. Red Sox  El Cariso Park 
Tuesday, June 14 Giants vs. Centurions Falcon Field 
Thursday, June 16 Centurions vs. Giants El Cariso Park 
Thursday, June 23 Los Animales vs. Centurions El Cariso Park 
Thursday, June 30 Dragons vs. Centurions El Cariso Park 
Wednesday, July 06 Centurions vs. Los Doyers Falcon Field 
Wednesday, July 13 Indians vs. Centurions El Cariso Park 
Thursday, July21 Centurions vs. Reds Birmingham High School 
Wednesday, July 27 Centurions vs. SCV Raiders Falcon Field 
Monday August 01 Red Sox vs. Centurions El Cariso Park 
 
Playoff Games 
Monday, August 08 - #5 vs. #4 El Cariso Park 
Tuesday, August 09 - #6 vs. #3 El Cariso Park 
Wednesday, August 10 Semi-Final Game Birmingham High School 
Thursday, August 11 Semi-Final Game Birmingham High School 
TBD vs. #2 Semi-Final Game Birmingham High School 
Wednesday, August 17 Championship Game El Cariso Park 
 
LAPD Baseball Charity Poker Tournament and Dance, TBD 
 
LAPD Baseball “Swing-A-Thon Revised”, TBD 
 
Several Youth Baseball Clinics and Events, TBD 


